
Sequence Diagram Similarity
Measurement_ A Different Approach

By Evi Triandini

WORD COUNT 2657 TIME SUBMITTED 09-FEB-2023 01:38PM

PAPER ID 96426513



1

1

1

2

2



1

2

2



2



2



4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 2%

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Sequence Diagram Similarity Measurement_ A Different
Approach
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journals.agh.edu.pl
Internet

Firli Irhamn, Daniel Siahaan. "Object-Oriented Data
Flow Diagram Similarity Measurement Using Greedy
Algorithm", 2019 1st International Conference on Cybernetics
and Intelligent System (ICORIS), 2019
Crossref

55 words — 2%

49 words — 2%


